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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q1 Do you identify as being Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

Yes -
Aboriginal

Yes - Torres
Strait Islander

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes - Aboriginal 5.79%
Yes - Torres Strait Islander 0.35%
No 93.86%

TOTAL
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100%

33

535

570



ANSWER CHOICES

Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q2 Are you a full-time student at the University?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
82.63% 471
17.37% 99

570
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q3 Which faculty are you currently studying in?

Answered: 570

Faculty of Arts

Faculty of
Engineering,...

Faculty of
Health and...

Faculty of the
Professions

Faculty of
Sciences

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

Faculty of Arts

Faculty of Engineering, Computer, and Mathematical Sciences
Faculty of Health and Medical Sciences

Faculty of the Professions

Faculty of Sciences

TOTAL
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Skipped: 0

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

RESPONSES
21.58%

17.72%

29.82%

18.07%

12.81%
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101
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q4 What degree are you currently enrolled in?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

Undergraduate

Postgraduate
by coursework

Postgraduate
by research

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Undergraduate 64.74%
Postgraduate by coursework 27.54%
Postgraduate by research 7.72%
TOTAL

422

369

157

44

570



Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q5 Did you know that the University of Adelaide had a Reconciliation
Action Plan between 2019-2021? (RAP - Yangadlitya-For the Future
2019-2021).

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 19.82% 113
No 80.18% 457
TOTAL 570
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q6 If you answered yes to Q. 5, how did you find out about the RAP?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0
None of the
above

Student news

Student email

Through social
media or on ...
Wirltu Yarlu
website

School or
faculty...
Course I

coordinator ...
Word of mouth

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None of the above 72.81% 415
Student news 6.32% 36
Student email 16.14% 92
Through social media or on our website 3.51% 20
Wirltu Yarlu website 2.28% 13
School or faculty communications 3.86% 22
Course coordinator or lecturer/tutor 2.81% 16
Word of mouth 4.04% 23

Total Respondents: 570
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q7 Did you attend the official RAP launch (in September 2019)?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

Yes |

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 1.23% 7
NoO 98.77% 563
TOTAL 570
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q8 For National Reconciliation Week in 2020, did you attend the
following University online events?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

None of the
above

Virtual Sea of
Hands

Online movie

night - ‘In ...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
None of the above 95.26% 543
Virtual Sea of Hands 2.46% 14
Online movie night — ‘In My Blood It Runs’ screening 2.81% 16

Total Respondents: 570
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q9 For NAIDOC Week in 2020, did you attend or participate in any
University events?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

None of the
above

NAIDOC Week
Library...
Other
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
None of the above 88.77% 506
NAIDOC Week Library Indigenous Art exhibition 6.49% 37
Other 5.09% 29

Total Respondents: 570
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q10 For National Reconciliation Week in 2021, did you attend or
participate in the following University events?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

None of the
above
Sea of Hands I

Movie night -
‘My Name Is...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None of the above 95.26% 543

Sea of Hands 2.63% 15
2.81% 16

Movie night - ‘My Name Is Gulpilil’ screening

Total Respondents: 570
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q11 For NAIDOC Week in 2021, did you attend or participate in any
University events?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

None of the
above

Attended
NAIDOC Week...

Attended a
Kaurna River...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None of the above 95.44% 544
Attended NAIDOC Week research Tuesday event 1.23% 7
Attended a Kaurna River Walk 3.51% 20

Total Respondents: 570
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Unsure

TOTAL

Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q12 Do you think that 'cultural safety' is important?

Answered: 570

Skipped: 0

No

Unsure

0%
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40% 50%

12722

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
91.40%

1.93%

6.67%

90% 100%

521

11

38

570



Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q13 Do you think the University has established ‘cultural spaces’ that
recognise and acknowledge Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander
culture?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

Unsure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 41.05% 234
No 11.93% 68
Unsure 47.02% 268
TOTAL >70
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q14 On a scale of 1-10 how would you rate the University’s ‘culturally
safe’ spaces?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
6 3,479 570

Total Respondents: 570
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q15 Did you know there is an Aboriginal Cultural Awareness
CULTAWAR_2021 induction course located in the MyUni platform?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 14.74% 84
No 85.26% 486
TOTAL e
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q16 Have you completed the Aboriginal Cultural Awareness
CULTAWAR_2021 induction course located in the MyUni platform?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 6.67% 38
No 93.33% 532
TOTAL 570
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q17 Are you aware of the educational pathways and scholarship
opportunities for Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander students offered
by the University?
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Not applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 42.63% 243
No 23.68% 135
Not applicable 33.68% 192
TOTAL 570

17722



Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q18 Do you think it’'s important that the University of Adelaide has a
Reconciliation Action Plan?

Unsure

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Unsure

TOTAL

Answered: 570

30%

40% 50%
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Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
85.96%

3.86%

10.18%

90% 100%

490

22
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q19 Do you think the RAP has removed barriers and improved the
University’s approach to building relationships, creating respect and
establishing opportunities for Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander
students and peoples?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

Yes

No
Unsure
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 29.47%
No 8.42%
Unsure 62.11%

TOTAL
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168

48

354

570



Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q20 In your own words, is there anything the University could have done
differently to improve the RAP and your experience?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

This page has been left intentionally blank.
Responses to this question have been captured in anonymity in a separate repository.
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Reconciliation Action Plan 2019-2021: Student Experience Survey

Q21 Would you be interested in participating in a student focus group in
2022 to provide consultation to develop the next RAP?

Answered: 570  Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 35.44% 202
NoO 64.56% 368
TOTAL 570
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